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The Smartduct System

Smartduct O

For minimum effort with maximum impact Smartduct is the perfect way to give

any job that ideal finish. Long lasting, cost efficient, fast to install and suitable M m
for temperatures from -20°C to 60°C makes it a must for any job. Available in
two UV resistant widths of 80mm & 110mm, Smartduct is the best solution.

Standard Features

Smartduct is fast to install
Available in 2 widths -
80mm and 110mm

Cost efficient

Minimum effort for maximum
impact

Long lasting

UV resistant

Suitable for temperatures
from -20 °C to 60 °C




It's easy to be smart

Smartduct

80mm Smartduct System 110mm Smartduct System

0812-8C Straight 2m Duct Straight 2m Duct
208708 | 0812-GC Cover Joint Cover Joint
208714 | 0812-A1 Internal Corner Internal Corner

208715 | 0820-R Internal Corner Adj. 80 to 105° External Comer
0806-AE External Corner Plain Curve
0821-ER External Corner Adj. 70 to 120° Corner Wall Elbow
0807-CP Plain Curve Wall Passage
0822-PR Plain Curve Adj. 65 to 130° "T" Shunt
0809-CM Corner Wall Elbow Reduction 110mm to 80mm
0814-VS Left Vertical Angle Fast Block

0815-VD Right Vertical Angle
0808-TT End Cap Floor Supports

0813-DT “T* Shunt
0803-ST Fast Block

208768 | 1000-SP 1000mm
Drain
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0016-TU Drain Pipe 16mm _.k-

1000-SP Drain “Y” Joint - ’1 g >
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Cat. No.

208702
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208732
208792
208794
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208746
208748
208758

0810-PM Wall Passage
0811-GF Flexible Joint
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| 206746 | og11-6 |
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